Student Evaluation of Mentor

NAME_________________________________ 

SCHOOL____________________________       MAJOR______________________

TYPE OF POSTION

INTERN
CO-OP
SUMMER ASSOCIATE

TEAM____________________ 
MENTOR______________________________

Value Indicators

Please use the following ranking system in your response to the questions.  Base your rating on your experiences at Clean Air Engineering.  Leave blank any item, which you feel does not apply.  Please comment on why you gave the grade you did, and ways to improve their performance.

	Importance to You
	Satisfaction

	5 = Critical
	A = Excellent

	4 = Very Important
	B = Good

	3 = Important
	C = Average

	2 = Slightly Important
	D = Fair

	1 = Not at all Important
	F = Poor


Was you mentor approachable for least 90% of the times your needed help?

Importance to you

5
4
3
2
1
Satisfaction
A
B
C
D
F

Comments:

Was your mentor friendly (gave you feedback regardless of your sensitivity)?

Importance to you

5
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3
2
1
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A
B
C
D
F

Comments:

Was your mentor knowledgeable?

Importance to you
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1
Satisfaction
A
B
C
D
F

Comments:

Was your mentor enthusiastic?

Importance to you
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Comments:

Was your mentor organized?

Importance to you
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Comments:

Was your mentor willing to instruct you after you first tried your best to learn on your own?

Importance to you
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A
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Comments:

Did your mentor lead you to discover the answer and NOT just tell you what you wanted to know?

Importance to you

5
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3
2
1
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A
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Comments:

Was there strong communication between you and your mentor?

Importance to you

5
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Satisfaction
A
B
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Comments:

If projects were provided by the mentor, were they reasonable?

Importance to you
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A
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Comments:

If projects were provided by mentor, were they appropriate?

Importance to you

5
4
3
2
1
Satisfaction
A
B
C
D
F

Comments:

Did your mentor provide you with an opportunity to learn?

Importance to you

5
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3
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A
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Comments:

What was your mentor’s “mentorship” ability?

Importance to you

5
4
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2
1
Satisfaction
A
B
C
D
F

Comments:

ANY ADDITIONAL COMMENTSABOUT PERFORMNCE AND/OR AREAS FOR IMPROVEMENT

STUDENT’S OVERALL EVALUATIONS

Give and overall grade based upon approachability, knowledge, fairness, kindness, enthusiasm, organization, willingness to instruct, capability of instruction, and communication.

5.       Outstanding in all areas

4. Good in most or all areas

3. Average or better in all areas

2. Needs help in a few areas, but overall is average or good

1.
Needs considerable help in most or all areas.

Has evaluation been discussed with mentor?

YES        NO

Student’s Signature_________________________________ Date: ________________

Last update August 3, 2007

